
      GENERAL RANKING 
Nr. 

crt

COUNTRY
PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS 

1 IZR ELIRAL YIFRAH / ADAR MELAMED POLARIS RZR 1000 4 25 29

2 IT SCHIUMARINI ANDREA / SALVATORE MASSIMO MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 18 22

3 BG GOCHEV NIKOLAY / HRISTOV TODOR POLARIS RZR 1000 4 15 19

4 GR SIOUTIS PETROS / MAKRIS KOSTAS MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 12 16

5 BG TSANKO TSANKOV / ZORNITSA TODOROVA YAMAHA 4 10 14

6 BG IVANCHEV TSVETOMIR / NIKOLOV IVAYLO HYUNDAI SANTA FE T1 4 9 13

7 IT BOMBELLI VALENTINO / QUATTRO ANDREA MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 8 12

8 BG CANEV DONCHO / BONEVA IVA BUGGY PROTO 4 7 11

9 FR MAUTRET SYLVAIN / MAUTRET JULES MITSUBISHI PAJERO EVO 4 6 10

10 SRB VUJOSEVIC VLADIMIR / DJUROVIC ALEXANDER JEEP CHEROKEE 4 5 9

11 I PALOSCHI FEDERICO / RASINI FRANCESCO DAYHATSU FEROZA 4 4 8

12 IZR WAINBERG TAL / MILLER DUBI HORNET BUGGY 4 3 7

13 IZR SHIMONI Yehushua / GIDON Ben MITSUBISHI L200 4 2 6

14 IT SALVI Carmine / SALVI Lucio MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 1 5

15 GR VORRIAS Giannis / NIKOLAKIS Tomaras MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4

16 IT BINI Michele / BATONI Andriano MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4

17 IZR PEARL Danny / MOLDAWSKY Etai POLARIS RZR 1000 4 4

18 IT MARZORATI Paolo / ABINTI Valerio MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4

19 IT GAROSCI Francesco / TORNABELL Rafael MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4

20 GR BERSIS Vaggelis / EXARCHOS Kostas SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 4 4

21 IT BARZAGHI Angelo / OLIVERIO Domenico MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4

22 BG GUERGOV Valentin / KOLEV Krasimir CAN-AM 1000 4 4
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23 IZR SPHRONZ David / GOTTLIEB Guy MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4

24 CY KIMONIDES Ektoras / ORFANOS Ignatios SUZUKI JIMMY 4 4

25 IT BORDONARO Alfio / BONO Marcello SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 4 4

26 IZR PATORI Ilan / SHLOMO Einy BUGGY 2001 4 4

27 IT COLOMBO Riccardo / CATARSI Massimiliano MITSUBISHI PAJERO WRC 4 4

28 IZR SHACHAM Gal / NIMROD Ofir MITSUBISHI L200 4 4

29 IT PETRENI Marco /  PETRENI Claudia SUZUKI 4 4

30 GR TZIALAS Andreas/ MAKARIOS Nikos JEEP CHEROKEE 4 4

31 IT TRIVINI Bellini /  TRIVINI Bel MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4

32 FR RYDER Patrice / ROY Gabriel MITSUBISHI PAJERO EVO 4 4



RANKING T3 - BUGGY / UTV

country PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS 

1 IZR ELIRAL YIFRAH / ADAR MELAMED POLARIS RZR 1000 4 25 29

2 BG NIKOLAY GOCHEV / TODOR HRISTOV POLARIS 4 18 22

3 BG TSANKO TSANKOV / ZORNITSA TODOROVA YAMAHA YXZ 4 15 19

4 BG DONCHO CANEV / IVA BONEVA SUZUKI BUGGY 4 12 16

5 IZR PATORI ILAN / SHLOMO Einy BUGGY 2001 4 10 14

6 IZR WAINBERG IL MILLER Duby BUGGY HORNET 4 9 13

7 BG PEARL Danny /MOLDAWSKY Etai POLARIS RZR 1000 4 8 12

8 BG VALENTIN GUERGOV / KRASSIMIR KOLEV CAN AM 4 7 11

9 IZR EIZENSTAIN URI / CRONIN GIDI POLARIS RZR 1000 2 2

RANKING T1 CARS

Nr. 

crt

Nr. Conc
PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS 

1 BG TSVETOMIR IVANCHEV / IVAYLO NIKOLOV HYUNDAI SANTA FE 4 25 29

2 SRB VLADIMIR VIJOSEVIC / ALEX DJUROVICH JEEP CHEROKEE 4 18 22

3 IZR SHIMONI SHAY / GIDON BEN MITSUBISHI L200 4 15 19

4 IT BINI MISHEL / BATONI ANDRIANO MITSUBISHI PAJERO WRC 4 12 16

5 IT COLOMBO RICARDO / CATARSI MASSIMILIANO MITSUBISHI PAJERO WRC 4 10 14

7 IZR SHAKAM GAL / NIMROD OFIR MITSUBISHI L200 4 9 13

8 BG CHOLAKOV / JEKOV TOYOTA HI LUX PROTO 2 2

9 BG RUSEV / TRIFONOV MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2 2

10 IT MILATZO RICARDO / MANFREDINI PAOLO GREAT WALL HOVER 2 2

11 IZR PETRUZZELI IVAN / SIMONETA MASSIMO MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2 2



        RANKING T2 CARS

Nr. 

crt

Nr. Conc
PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS 

1 BG SCHIUMARINI ANDREA / SALVATORE MASSIMO MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 25 29

2 FR MAUTRET SYLVIAN / MAUTRET JULES MITSUBISHI PAJERO EVO 4 18 22

3 IT SALVI CARMINE / SALVI LUCIO MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 15 19

4 IT GAROSCI FRANCESKO / TORNABELL RAFAE MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 12 16

5 IZR SPHRONZ DAVID / GOTTLIEB GUY MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 10 14

7 IT BORDONARO ALFIO / BONO MARCELO SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 4 9 13

8 IT TRIVINI BELINI /  TRIVINI BEL MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 8 12

9 FR RYDER PATRICE / ROY GABRIEL MITSUBISHI PAJERO EVO 4 7 11



RANKING TH CARS
Nr. 

crt

Nr. Conc
PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS 

1 GR SIOUTIS PETROS / MAKRIS KOSTAS MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 25 29

2 IT BOMBELLI VALENTINO / QUATTRO ANDREA MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 18 22

3 IT PALOSCHI FEDERICO / RASINI FRANCHESCO DAYHATSU FEROZA 4 15 19

4 GR VORRIAS GIANNIS / NIKOLAKIS TOMARAS MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 12 16

5 IT MARZORATI PAOLO / ABINTI VALERIO MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 10 14

6 GR BERSIS VAGGELIS / EXARCHOS KOSTAS SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 4 9 13

7 IT BARZAGHI ANGELO / OLIVERIO DOMENICA MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 8 12

8 CY KIMONIDES EKTORAS /  ORFANOS IGNATIOS SUZUKI JYMNY 4 7 11

9 IT PETRENI MARCO / PETRENI CLAUDIA Suzuki SJ413 4 6 10

10 GR TZIALAS ANDREAS / MAKARIOS NIOS JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4 5 11

11 GR  DIMITRIADIS STAVROS / KALFAS PANAGIOTIS MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2 2

12 IT BERTONI GIORGIO / CASTIGLIONI PAOLO MITSUBISHI L200 2 2

13 IT DALBOSCO MIRCO / PILATI ANDREA MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2 2

14 GR KOUTSOUMPOS FOTIS /  KOSMAS ARIS TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2 2

15 IT SAVIOTTI ANDREA / MENGARELLI MISHELE LAND ROVER DEFENDER 2 2

16 TR BIRINCI ERCAN / DOGANER ALI SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 2 2

17 GR CHATZIHRISTOS TASOS /  NIKKOU VAGGELIS LADA NIVA 2 2


